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Attendance list 
 
 
 

Last Name First Name Email Institution Country 

Carfagna Elisabetta elisabetta.carfagna@explorerssociety.net   Explorers Society Srls Italy 

Cattrijsse Andre andre@vliz.be Flanders Marine Institute Belgium 

Codiglia Riccardo rcodiglia@ogs.trieste.it  OGS  Italy 

Cullen Sean sean.cullen@gsi.ie GSI Ireland 

Danobeitia Juanjo jjdanobeitia@utm.csic.es  CSIC/UTM Spain 

De Lauro Massimo segreteria@sopromar.it  So.Pro.Mar. SpA Italy 

Fitzgerald  Aodhán aodhan.fitzgerald@marine.ie Marine Institute Ireland 

Gorringe Patrick Patrick.Gorringe@smhi.se SMHI (for Eurogoos by SKYPE) Sweden 

Grazzini Giacomo a.grazzini@sopromar.it  So.Pro.Mar. SpA Italy 

Hatiris George gatiris@hcmr.gr HCMR Greece 

Hirsekorn Marius Marius.Hirsekorn@awi.de Alfred Wegener Institut (AWI) Germany 

Karageorgis Aris ak@hcmr.gr HCMR Greece 

Karan Haldun haldun.karan@tubitak.gov.tr Tubitak Turkey 

Koning Erica Erica.koning@nioz.nl  NIOZ Netherlands 

Lackschewitz Klas klackschewitz@geomar.de  GEOMAR Germany 

Leotardi  Cecilia c.leotardi@insean.it  CNR-INSEAN Italy 

Limpenny David david.limpenny@cefas.co.uk  Cefas UK 

Magnifico Giuseppe giuseppe.magnifico@cnr.it  CNR Italy 

Mavrakos Spyros smavrakos@hcmr.gr HCMR Greece 

Mazauric Valerie valerie.mazauric@ifremer.fr Ifremer France 

Meinders Lothar research@briese.de  Briese; Research dept. Germany 

Moschidis Michael mmoschidis@hcmr.gr HCMR Greece 

Naudts Lieven Lieven.Naudts@naturalsciences.be  RBINS-OD Nature Belgium 

Ojeda Miguel A. maojeda@utm.csic.es UTM-CSIC Spain 

Oliva Flavio Flavio.oliva@explorerssociety.net  Explorers Society Srls Italy 

Quédec Olivier olivier.quedec@ifremer.fr  Ifremer France 

Sà Sandra sandra.sa@eurocean.org Eurocean Portugal 
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Sage Ian Ian.Sage@cmre.nato.int NATO-CMRE Italy 

Sioulas Andreas asioulas@hcmr.gr HCMR Greece 

Szefler Kazimierz kaszef@im.gda.pl MIG Poland 

Ytreland Johnny johnny.ytreland@imr.no IMR Norway 
 


